
Точки

75

47

67

69

53

60

82,5

75

69

75

72

54

82

84

77

66

63,5

75,5

88,5

69

46

78

82

86

72

75

88

76

64

75

84

59

62

78

43

60

53

59

II

II

Пламена Пламенова Въгленова II

III

II

II

Елизавета Викторовна Баранова

Йоанна Ивайлова Игнатова

Надежда Николова Лазарова

II

Хусна Балоч

180901

Гюргена Сашкова Димитрова

III

III

III

Самуела Елинова Давидова III

Аделина Савова Николова

Зорница Димитрова Табакова

Ралица Станимирова Илиева

III

Християн Томас Кърк

Мартин Драгомиров Драгнев

III

III

Весела Руменова Кирова

Калина Андонова Андонова

III

III

III

III

III

III

Ния Методиева Понева

IV

IV

III

Лора Радостин Панчева

Никола Младенов Евтимов

Невена Пламенова Димитрова

Олена Генадиивна Гедз

Ралица Любомирова Мирчева

Александра Николова Николова

Ема Мирославова Петрова

Карина Веселинова Бекирска

Лора Иванова Манолова

III

III

III

III

Ева Милен Александрова

Ная Иван Кирова

Александър Бисеров Левсков

Екатерина Мартинова Вълева

Елица Иванова Бончева

Ина Христова Обесникова

Моника Юлианова Петрова

Цветелина Ангелова Пешева

V

V

IV

IV

IV

IV

IV

IV

Протокол на явилите се на общински кръг на олимпиадата по английски език 

Трите имена на ученика

Ива Младенова Савова

181201

Ния Велизар Иванова

Виктория Спасова Спасова

Състезателна група

V

V

V

Хубавена Цветанова Иванова
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